
Lincoln County Registry of Deeds  

FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 

 

DOCUMENT RECORDING FEE  

 

$22 (19 for the first page + 3 surcharge per document)  

Exception: Documents filed by towns and agencies of the state are exempt from the $3.00 

surcharge  

$ 2.00 each additional page  

$1.00 per name if more than 4 names are to be indexed  

$13.00 per reference if a document refers to more than one previous recording  

$2.00 will be charged for each additional page if a document does not have sufficient 

room for the location of recording information  

 

DOCUMENT RETURN  

 

A stamped self-addressed envelope should accompany all recordings for their return; 

otherwise a postage fee will be charged.  

 

PLAN RECORDING FEE  

 

$24.00  

 

DOCUMENT COPIES  

 

$1.00 per page   

 

PLAN COPIES  

 

$5.00 per page 

 

ATTESTATION  

 

$1.00 per document  

 

EMAIL CHARGE  

 

$2.25 per page 

 

 

 

The first 500 images (in a calendar year) acquired from the Lincoln County website are free to 

print.  If Registry staff is involved in preparing copies the regular rate will be charged.  
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